2018 Senior Issues Legislative Forum

October 4, 2018
Lawrence Public Library

Sponsored by: Douglas County Coalition on Aging
Lawrence Douglas County Advocacy Council on Aging
Lawrence Area Partners on Aging
AARP-Kansas

DOUGLAS COUNTY COMMISSIONERS & CANDIDATE

i Name District Phone Email
» .- Patrick Kelly . .
Candidate 1 785-856-1662 patrickkellyfordouglascounty@gmail.com
Nancy Thellman 2 785-832-0031 nthellman@douglas-county.com
Michelle Derusseau 3 785-764-3619 mderusseau@douglas-county.com

KANSAS SENATE — TERMS END 2020

Name District Phone Email/ Website
Marci Francisco 2 785-842-6402 Marci.Francisco@senate.ks.gov
Tom Holland 3 785-865-0660 Tom.Holland@senate.ks.gov

Anthony Hensley 19 785-296-3245 Anthony.Hensley@senate.ks.gov




KANSAS HOUSE CANDIDATES FOR ELECTION 2018

Name District Phone Email/ Website
Eileen Horn 10 783-296-7652 eileen.horn@house.ks.gov
ﬁ; Jim Karleskint 42 785-550-4298 jim.karleskint@house.ks.gov

12 Thea Perry 42 785-550-0363 perryforkansas42@gmail.com
Barbara Ballard 44 785-841-0063 barbara.ballard@house.ks.gov

Mike Amyx 45 785-841-5946 realmikeamyx(@gmail.com

Cynthia Smith 43 785-427-8850 cynthiasmithkansashouse(@gmai |
l.com

Dennis “Boog™ Highberger 46 785-424-3262 denms.boog.l;;g{;:\e:rger@house.

Ken Corbet 54 785-236-6400 ken.corbet@house.ks.gov

Sarah Coats 54 785-438-7945 sarahcoatsdks@gmail.com




